

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MILKWEED MUTUAL AID 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$759.27
2025-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5	$txn_NQHP2Mb$	-\$2.80	\$756.47
2025-10-14	Donation from Caroline Senter	txn_zVHy0rQ	\$10.00	\$766.47
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_V0HLe4v	-\$0.70	\$765.77
2025-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HaZAL	\$21.51	\$787.28
2025-10-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26	txn_ZeHZpRG	-\$1.51	\$785.77
2025-10-28	Check to Amy Allen	txn_LgHb0pG	-\$500.00	\$285.77
2025-10-29	Donation from Heather and Ryan	txn_xQHNpal	\$40.00	\$325.77
2025-10-30	Donation from Kathleen Crabbs	txn_LgHb0Jz	\$10.00	\$335.77
	WITHDRAWN: \$505.01. DEPOSITED: \$81.51.			\$335.77

Milkweed Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Milkweed Mutual Aid*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.